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*Qualified for the NCL Finals 2023 at this event

Name
Rehan Mohammed
Leia Zabarte
Ryan Thomson
Amaris Cabaddu

NAME
Hunter HollingsworthHunter Hollingsworth
Cooper MitChell
Mohammed Zreika*
Ellie Joiner

NAME
Luken Zabarte*
Joshua Thomson
Kobi RobertsKobi Roberts
Omar Zreika*
Sophie Rowden
Evie van Wel

NAME
Oliver van Wel*
Maxy Smith
Ethan YuleEthan Yule

Ashleigh George
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1

 Time
2:16.96
1:57.16
0:33.00
0:04.46

time
1:45.481:45.48
0:28.25
0:31.36
0:04.48

time
2:19.48
1:50.45
3:04.703:04.70
2:09.62
0:35.09
0:02.14

time
2:22.42
2:25.45
3:05.223:05.22
0:37.08
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SALMON RUNGS 1
SALMON RUNGS 1SALMON RUNGS 1
WINGNUT 2
ROLLER
STEP 1

RESULT
WINGNUT 2
WINGNUT 2
WINGNUT 2WINGNUT 2
ROLLER
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MATURE KIDS (BORN 2013-14)

PRE-TEENS (BORN 2011-12)

TEENS (BORN 2009-10)


